We are here to help you!

Who Do I Need to Contact at Daniell for…
	Attendance, Enrolling, Withdrawing
	Caroline Braun, Attendance Clerk
	Caroline.Braun@cobbk12.org

	My Payments Plus, Field Trip Payments

	Wendy Parr, Bookkeeper
	Wendy.Parr@cobbk12.org

	Change in transportation, Message for my child, Help with Parent Vue (viewing grades & field trip permission)
General School Questions
	Front Office Staff
Christie Treadaway, Clerk
Keisha Patterson, Clerk
Caroline Braun, Clerk
Stacy Meriaux, Secretary
	Christine.Treadaway@cobbk12.org; Keisha.Patterson@cobbk12.org ; Caroline.Braun@cobbk12.org
Stacy.Meriaux@cobbk12.org;
678-594-8048

	Questions about my child’s laptop or CTLS
	Tiffany Post, Media Specialist
	Tiffany.Post@cobbk12.org

	Medical concerns, medical forms
	Cristina McEver, School Nurse
	Cristie.Mcever@cobbk12.org

	Bus Concerns (bus stops, timing, route info, etc.)
	David Trotter, Field Coordinator
	David. Trotter@cobbk12.org
678-594-8000

	Cafeteria Needs, including money on account & meal application assistance
	Mike Grund, Cafeteria Manager
	Michael.Grund@cobbk12.org


	504 Plan questions
Support for my child (death, divorce, socialization or organizational skills, etc.)
My child is being picked on
To Schedule a conference with all teachers
	Counselors:
     6th grade & 7th A-K:  Dr. Pope
     7th L-Z & 8th grade:  Ms. McAfee
	
Cayce.Pope@cobbk12.org
Lauren.McAfee@cobbk12.org

	Question about grades, classroom conduct, to schedule a conference with one particular teacher
	Contact the specific teacher


If after you have spoken with the teacher, contact the grade level administrator:
       6th & 8th A-K:  Nick Waltz
        7th & 8th M-Z:  Angelica Moss

	See emails on our website
www.cobbk12.org/Daniell


Nicholas.Waltz@cobbk12.org
Angelica.Moss@cobbk12.org 

	Scheduling Questions
	Angelica Moss, Assistant Principal & Scheduler
	Amgelica.Moss@cobbk12.org 

	IEP Questions
	Krystal Smeyres, Special Services Administrator
	Krystal.smeyres@cobbk12.org

	Family Services & Support
	Amanda Suarez, School Social Worker
	Amanda.Suarez@cobbk12.org

	Campus Resource Officer Questions
	Latonya Norah, Campus Resource Officer
	Latonya.Norah@cobbk12.org

	Spanish Translation Services
	Mercedes Reilly, Parent Resource Specialist 
	Mercedes.Reilly@cobbk12.org

	Music Department Questions
	Kevin Boyle, Band Director
Amy Adams, Assistant Band Director
Shelby Bennett, Choral Director
Dr. William Whitehead, Orchestra Director

	William.Boyle@cobbk12.org
Amy.Adams@cobbk12.org
Shelby.Bennett@cobbk12.org
William.Whitehead@cobbk12.org 

	Volunteering, Getting Involved at Daniell,
Substitute Teaching
	Stacy Meriaux, Secretary
	Stacy.Meriaux@cobbk12.org




If you would like to meet in person, we ask that you make an appointment with the person you would like to see.  This is to ensure that we are available and not in a meeting or off campus and that we have blocked of the time you deserve.  All visitors must have an ID to enter the school.

